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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maisie Wilde7033
Tamworth

3.4003.6003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6509.0508.5509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.650 12.05012.650 47.900
Place: 4 3 1 3 1 

1 

Annalise Tighe7036
Tamworth

3.4003.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.7008.7009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.800 12.00012.100 47.350
Place: 7T 2 6* 4* 2 

2 

Amalia Combes7037
Wollongong

3.5003.7003.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.5508.0508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.450 11.70012.250 46.700
Place: 16T 4 4 9T 3 

3 

Bella Turner7007
Blackert

3.3003.1003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.8509.1009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.200 11.85010.950 46.500
Place: 5* 1 14T 6 4 

4 

Olivia Buckerfield7018
CWG

3.5003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.5508.6509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.150 11.50012.050 46.400
Place: 2 7 8 13T 5 

5 

Maya Piggott7017
Blackert

3.3003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.5008.1009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.600 12.20011.800 46.100
Place: 5* 12 10 2 6T

6T

Bridget Denham7040
Wollongong

3.2003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.9008.2009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.700 11.70012.300 46.100
Place: 11T 10 3 9T 6T

6T

Annabelle Tacon7028
Pt Stephens

3.6003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7009.0007.7509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.250 11.30012.500 45.800
Place: 1 17* 2 17 8 

8 

Abbi Davies7013
Blackert

3.4003.6002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.4007.7509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.250 12.00012.000 45.700
Place: 7T 17* 9 4* 9 

9 

Lexi Berwick7039
Wollongong

3.6003.3003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.5508.1008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.300 12.30010.850 45.450
Place: 23 6 17* 1 10 

10 
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Makayla Dykyj7010
Blackert

3.5003.0003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.6008.4009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.400 11.80010.600 45.250
Place: 7T 5 20 7* 11 

11 

Jessica Newman7045
Wollongong

3.3003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.7007.6008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.100 11.65012.100 45.150
Place: 16* 21 6* 11 12 

12 

Caitlin Jones7041
Wollongong

3.5002.9003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.6507.7509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.950 11.80010.550 44.950
Place: 3 8 21 7* 13 

13 

Natasha Low7015
Blackert

3.3003.2002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.2508.1508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.650 11.35011.450 44.750
Place: 16* 11 12 16 14 

14 

Charlie Miller7044
Wollongong

3.4003.6002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.3508.2508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.750 11.55010.950 44.600
Place: 14T 9 14T 12 15 

15 

Alex Moss7011
Blackert

2.3003.1003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1009.0507.4008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.400 10.40012.150 44.300
Place: 14T 14T 5 24 16 

16 

Georgie Arnold7042
Wollongong

3.3003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.5507.8009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.300 11.25010.850 43.850
Place: 7T 16 17* 18 17 

17 

Alix Cooksey7009
Blackert

3.3003.3002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.6507.7508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.150 11.50010.950 43.800
Place: 19 20 14T 13* 18 

18 

Emma Otsyula7046
Wollongong

3.3003.0002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.8007.9009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.400 10.95010.800 43.550
Place: 11T 14T 19 21 19 

19 

Hayley Flanagan7043
Wollongong

3.5003.5003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.8007.0008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 10.200 10.75011.300 43.300
Place: 21T 19 13 22T 20 

20 
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Sofia Harper7020
Gosford

3.4003.3002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.3006.8008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 9.100 11.05011.600 42.800
Place: 21T 23T 11 19 21 

21 

Georgia Cameron7008
Blackert

3.3002.8002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.5008.0009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.500 11.5009.300 42.700
Place: 11T 13 25 13* 22 

22 

Kaylar Webb7022
Kimnastix

3.4003.0002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.2006.6008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 9.100 10.75010.200 40.850
Place: 25T 23T 23 22T 23 

23 

Mila Gal7006
Blackert

3.3003.1002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.1006.9508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 9.250 11.0009.200 40.400
Place: 24 22 26 20 24 

24 

Emma Murphy7024
Lk Macquarie

3.2003.2002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 6.7007.0504.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 6.900 9.90010.250 38.150
Place: 20 25 22 25 25 

25 

Brooke Chester7019
Eden

3.3003.3003.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 5.6506.8502.5508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 5.950 8.95010.150 35.850
Place: 25T 26 24 26 26 

26 
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